
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

SOISSONS (MARGIVAL)  27-04-24    Oude + Jaarse  VSOB / ZUID  VSOB / ZUID
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BEELEN DANIEL   KUMTI  189058: 29: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -29 - - :
BEELEN NELLY EN WOMME  192418: 21: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -21 - - :
DENRUYTER LOUIS OPLIN  193661:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
DEPRE BENNY & R OPLIN  194622:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENS  195439:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
MICHAUX HERMAN  ST MG  191127:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
PEETERS GASTON  TIENE  189658:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
PIJPOPS FRANS   OPLIN  194315:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
POFFE-DENRUYTER KAPEL  196850:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
QUINTEN-MINNART BUNSB  193651: 18: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -18 - - :
SCHEPMANS ROGER KAPEL  196799:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
SCHUTTERS ANDRE MEENS  196610:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
VAN DEUN-VANDEN ATTEN  191798: 20: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -20 - - :
VANWINCKEL JOZE BUNSB  192180: 16: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -16 - - :
VEULEMANS & PER VISSE  190411: 65: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -65 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     - 223   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  177 Oude + Jaarse    11 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
   46 Oude + Jaarse     4 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  223 Oude + Jaarse    15 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet



************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

SOISSONS (MARGIVAL)  27-04-24    Jaarse         VSOB / ZUID  VSOB / ZUID
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BEELEN DANIEL   KUMTI  189058: 21: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -21 - - :
BEELEN NELLY EN WOMME  192418:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
DEPRE BENNY & R OPLIN  194622:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENS  195439:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
MICHAUX HERMAN  ST MG  191127:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
PEETERS GASTON  TIENE  189658:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
PIJPOPS FRANS   OPLIN  194315:  1: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 1 - - :
QUINTEN-MINNART BUNSB  193651:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
SCHEPMANS ROGER KAPEL  196799:  1: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 1 - - :
VAN DEUN-VANDEN ATTEN  191798: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
VANWINCKEL JOZE BUNSB  192180:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
VEULEMANS & PER VISSE  190411: 43: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -43 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     - 119   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   95 Jaarse            9 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
   24 Jaarse            3 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  119 Jaarse           12 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet


